

C.A.No. 4199-4200 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.3-4 In  
Civil Appeal No.4199-4200/2000

VUTUKURI NAGA H RAO & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPARAPU NARASIMHARAO & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 22/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.S.Narasimha,adv.  
Mr.Ananga Bhattacharya,adv.  
Mr. P.Sridhar,adv.  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

I.A.Nos.3-4 are dismissed.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S. Malkani)  
Court Master